



IPAC Operational Metrics for June 2022

| Volume by Transaction Type | | | | |
|--------------------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | Dollar Amount | % of Total Dollar Amount | Number of Transactions | % of Total Number of Transactions |
| Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing) | 25,475,085,236,845 | 99.80% | 23,971 | 17.96% |
| Buy/Sell | 41,073,971,536 | 0.16% | 108,128 | 81.03% |
| Benefits (RITS) | 8,415,180,245 | 0.03% | 512 | 0.38% |
| Check Aftermath (TRACS) | 599,641,296 | 0.00% | 826 | 0.62% |
| Zero Dollar | 0 | 0.00% | 0 | 0.00% |
| Grand Total - June 2022 | 25,525,174,029,922 | 100.00% | 133,437 | 100.00% |
| Grand Total - May 2022 | 24,347,041,543,826 | 100.00% | 129,315 | 100.00% |
| May to June Change | 1,178,132,486,095 | | 4,122 | |
| Percentage Change | 4.8% | | 3.2% | |
| Grand Total - June 2021 | 19,420,496,312,221 | | 119,894 | |
| June 2021 to June 2022 Change | 6,104,677,717,700 | | 13,543 | |
| Percentage Change | 31.4% | | 11.3% | |